GENERAL APPLICAT	TION FOR WORK LOCAT		
☑ New Construction (Construction)	te Section A and refer to General Interpretation B and refer to General Interpretation B and refer to General Interpretation B and refer to General Interpretation B.	eneral Directions and Item B)	SEP 3 0 2025
business days before each Co	cation and materials must be comommission Meeting. Late appliance the Commission will not necessive ceeived.	cations will be placed on the a	genda for the
A) MINOR WORK			
	7255	m 1111	
PROPERTY LOCATION: 7	7263 MAIN STREET (Number) (Street)	<u>057. 740.</u> (Property 1	025-00 Tax ID#)
		(Topaca)	
PROPERTY OWNER			
Name: Main Dock 7271 LLC	Email Ado	dress: melanie @melanielibby.com	
Address: 15210 Golf View Ct	Hillman	Mi	40746
(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Telephone: 9896576911	9068470047		
(Home)	(Business)	e No. C25: 055: 08	5(H)
APPLICANT/CONTRACTO	DR E	khibit A	se City
Name:		ates: 9.30.25	
Address:		tials RP	
(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Telephone:			
(Home)	(Business)	(Fax)	·
Attach one or more photoshowing the area, item or feature Commission may require additional additional and the Applicant to complete an Applicant to complete an Applicant which will then be referred to the I certify that the information process to the best of my information will have before the proposed process.	of the nature of the minor work ograph(s) of the whole building in the proposed to be repaired or repaired information necessary to do ines that the proposed work is not pplication for New Work and/or the HDC. Tovided in this Application and the third in the conject completion date, a fire alarm the tett-Hale single state construction contents.	including façade and any relevi- placed. The Building Official of etermine the work to be Minor of Minor Work, the Building Official Application for Demolition or the documents submitted with the that the property where work will be a system or a smoke alarm comply	ant elevations r Historic District Work. fficial shall direct Moving work his Application are be undertaken has, ring with the
Mondall	SIGNATURES		
Signature	Signature		
Mulanil Libby	100/25		

Please Print Name

Please Print Name

B) NEW CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION OR MOVING OF STRUCTURES

PROPERTY LOCATION: 7263	MAIN STREET		
(Number)	(Street)	(Pre	operty Tax ID #)
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERT	Y: SEE ATTACHED C1.0.		
	(Attach supplement	pages as needed)	
ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:			
APPLICANT/CONTRACTOR (Applicant's interest in the project if not	the fee-simple owner):	ARCHITECT	
Name: BARRY POLZIN	Email Address:	BPOLZIN@BJPARCH	IITECTS.COM
Address: 101 N. LAKESHORE BLVD.	MARQUETTE	MI	49855
(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Telephone:	(906) 226-8661		
(Home)	(Business)	(Fax)	
I certify that the information provided in the true to the best of my information, knowled		cuments submitted	d with this Application are
•			
Signature: BARRY POLZIN PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PAincludes mortgagees, easement holders, at the property and if the estimated is in ex-	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to pi	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PA- includes mortgagees, easement holders, a the property and if the estimated is in ex pages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) w interest(s).	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in t	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to pute required to do so he property and to	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PAincludes mortgagees, easement holders, at the property and if the estimated is in expages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) v	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in t	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to pute required to do so he property and to	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PA- includes mortgagees, easement holders, a the property and if the estimated is in ex pages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) w interest(s).	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in t	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to pute required to do so he property and to	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PAincludes mortgagees, easement holders, a the property and if the estimated is in expages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) vinterest(s). Name: MAIN DOCK 7271 LLC	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in the	M OF RIGHT IN tay be asked to put required to do so the property and to tra@iraMGreen.com;	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal melanine@bicyclestreetinn.com
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PAincludes mortgagees, easement holders, athe property and if the estimated is in expages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) vinterest(s). Name: MAIN DOCK 7271 LLC Address: 7271 MAIN ST.	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in the Email Address: MACKINAC ISLAND	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to prepared to do so he property and the property and the promature of the property and the propert	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal melanine@bicyclestreetinn.com
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PArincludes mortgagees, easement holders, at the property and if the estimated is in expages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) winterest(s). Name: MAIN DOCK 7271 LLC Address: 7271 MAIN ST. (Street)	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in theEmail Address: MACKINAC ISLAND (City)	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to prepared to do so he property and the property and the promature of the property and the propert	PROPERTY ¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal melanine@bicyclestreetinn.com
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PAincludes mortgagees, easement holders, athe property and if the estimated is in expages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) vinterest(s). Name: MAIN DOCK 7271 LLC Address: 7271 MAIN ST. (Street) Telephone: 23103011133	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in the Email Address: MACKINAC ISLAND (City) 9064224004 (Business) fee title owner(s) of all of the dalist which identifies all (s) and has (have) identified attached and materials provided and belief. The have) read the foregoing and materiaken has, or will have with the requirements of the	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to prepare to do so he property and the property and the property involved parties with a legal at the nature of each wided are in all respondent understand(s) the state of the proposed before the proposed	PROPERTY¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal melanine@bicyclestreetinn.com 49757 (Zip) d in the application; and interest in the property at legal interest; and exts true and correct to the further certify(ies) and same. I project completion date, a
PROPERTY OWNER(S) AND ALL PARincludes mortgagees, easement holders, at the property and if the estimated is in expages listing the person(s) or entity(ies) winterest(s). Name: MAIN DOCK 7271 LLC Address: 7271 MAIN ST. (Street) Telephone: 23103011133 (Home) The undersigned certify(ies) and represent(s) 1. That he/she, it or they is (are) all of the 2. That he/she, it or they has (have) attach issue other than the undersigned owner 3. That the answers and statements herein best of his, her, its or their information, represent(s) that he/she, it or they has (late the property where work will be uffire alarm system or a smoke alarm complying the statement of the property where work will be uffire alarm system or a smoke alarm complying the statement of the property where work will be uffire alarm system or a smoke alarm complying the statement of the property where work will be uffire alarm system or a smoke alarm complying the property where work will be uffire alarm system or a smoke alarm complying the property where work will be uffire alarm system.	RTIES WITH A CLAIM and lien holders. You m cess of \$250,000 you are with legal interest(s) in the Email Address: MACKINAC ISLAND (City) 9064224004 (Business) fee title owner(s) of all of the dalist which identifies all (s) and has (have) identified attached and materials provided and belief. The have) read the foregoing and materiaken has, or will have with the requirements of the	M OF RIGHT IN ay be asked to prepare to do so he property and the property and the property involved parties with a legal at the nature of each wided are in all respondent understand(s) the state of the proposed before the proposed	PROPERTY¹ This rovide a title search of o. Attach additional the nature of the legal melanine@bicyclestreetinn.com 49757 (Zip) d in the application; and interest in the property at legal interest; and exts true and correct to the further certify(ies) and same. I project completion date, a

BARRY POLZIN

Historic District Application Checklist

- Brief Description of the nature of the work proposed and the materials to be used.*
- Photographs Clear photographs of entire project site, streetscape, water view (if applicable), surrounding context and all elevations of the existing structure(s). Property address should be identified on all photographs.*
- ☑ Site Survey/Plan (to scale) with the following information: Lot dimensions, existing & proposed structures, existing & proposed setback and yard lines, fences, walls, easements, public rights of way, utilities, driveways, and other relevant information.
- ☑ Floor Plans & Elevations Floor plans, building elevations and where relevant to the proposed work, sections, must include dimensions, material notes, window and door details, topography, foundation height, porch details and other relevant information as requested. For additions, the existing structure and proposed addition must be clearly shown.
- ☑ Include detail on drawings of all materials proposed to be used and their dimensional and property characteristics.
- ☑ Provide drawings, product literature, specifications, product photographs, or similar, for all new elements. Items include, but are not limited to, windows, doors, siding, trim, columns, railings, louvers, shutters, and roofing.
- ☑ Identify on drawings where any existing materials and architectural features will be removed or replaced.
- * Only the first two items are required for Like for Like projects.

Note: All photos, drawings and physical samples, etc., become the property of the HDC/City of Mackinac Island. These may be returned to the applicant upon request after they are no longer needed by the Commission/City.